
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA 

(An Institute of National Importance under MHRD) 
Bijni Complex, Laitumkhrah, Shillong-793003 

Ph. 0364-2501294, FAX 0364-2501113  
 

Ref: NITMGH/ES/SERB-DST/DRC/EE/134/2018-19/3118                                   Date: 04.01.2019   

 

CORRIGENDUM 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION (NIQ) FOR SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF DSP 

DEVELOPMENT KIT, STRATIX III EDITION, DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING, NIT MEGHALAYA 

Ref: NITMGH/ES/SERB-DST/DRC/EE/134/2018-19/2763 dated 19.11.2018 

 

This is to notify that the last date for submission of  Quotations For Supply & Installation of 

DSP Development Kit, Stratix III Edition, Department of Electrical Engineering, NIT Meghalaya with 

Reference to NIQ Ref: NITMGH/ES/SERB-DST/DRC/EE/134/2018-19/2763 dated 19.11.2018 has 

been extended to 21.01.2019, 1:00 P.M. 

Tenders will be opened on the same day at 3:00 P.M. 

All other tender conditions remain unchanged.  

Further details and tender document are available on our website at http://2018nitm.nitmeghalaya.in 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Registrar 

 

 

http://2018nitm.nitmeghalaya.in/

